> Northfield Middle School
> Northfield High School
> Longfellow School

Because of the building design and changes in program needs, the greatest changes would be 
to Greenvale Park.

This approach was presented to the community through the 'Thought Exchange' process. Five- 
hundred and eighty-four (584) community stakeholders participated in the process. Five key 
themes representing over 50% of the responses were identified through this process. Those 
themes were:

> Approach A represented only a 'short-term' method of addressing the needs of district